

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS 89/22 (R 89/22)
WBND010069592022
WB00619

Order No. 27
dated 26.06.2024

Both the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.
Ld. Special P.P in charge is present.
No chemical report is received. I.O is directed to collect the chemical
examination report and furnish the same on the next date positively.
To 25.09.2024 for appearance and supply of copy.
Inform I.O accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar